
JV Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:39.53 15

2 Denmark 00:30:42.79 62

3 Providence-NEW Luth 00:31:03.27 63

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:28:40.42 2

Chilton 00:28:53.51 1
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JV Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:39.53 20 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 331 Vicki Christoph 00:24:08.97 1

2 2 348 Grace Seering 00:24:32.30 2

3 3 346 Elizabeth Rank 00:24:40.44 3

4 4 339 Eva Junion 00:24:47.28 4

5 5 347 McKenna Rank 00:25:08.67 5

6 6 335 Grace Havel 00:25:14.81 (6)

7 7 329 Cady Bevins 00:25:18.27 (7)

2 Denmark 00:30:42.79 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 274 Kathryn Remiker 00:30:07.73 10

2 23 272 Sophia Heidl 00:30:14.46 11

3 26 273 Lily LeBresh 00:30:31.15 12

4 28 277 Ivy Wavrunek 00:30:53.80 14

5 29 275 Megan Soquet 00:31:46.79 15

3 Providence-NEW Luth 00:31:03.27 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 405 Elisa Moreno 00:27:32.34 8

2 16 401 Alejandra Fernandez 00:27:59.63 9

3 27 402 Noelyse Kaiser 00:30:41.64 13

4 31 407 Ally Peterson 00:34:00.25 16

5 32 403 Selamnesh Kolb 00:35:02.52 17

6 34 404 Maria Lara 00:35:42.32 (18)

7 35 408 Sirinda Theeranuwath 00:36:10.14 (19)
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JV Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 331 Vicki Christoph JR 00:24:08.97 Luxemburg-Casco

2 2 348 Grace Seering SO 00:24:32.30 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 346 Elizabeth Rank SO 00:24:40.44 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 339 Eva Junion JR 00:24:47.28 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 347 McKenna Rank FR 00:25:08.67 Luxemburg-Casco

6 (6) 335 Grace Havel FR 00:25:14.81 Luxemburg-Casco

7 (7) 329 Cady Bevins FR 00:25:18.27 Luxemburg-Casco

8 0 345 Lexi Polster FR 00:25:29.80 Luxemburg-Casco

9 0 330 Karley Beyer FR 00:25:30.38 Luxemburg-Casco

10 0 349 Cadence Trimberger SR 00:25:59.30 Luxemburg-Casco

11 0 343 Haley Paye JR 00:26:16.80 Luxemburg-Casco

12 0 336 Heather Iverson SR 00:26:22.25 Luxemburg-Casco

13 0 334 Addisen Dubois FR 00:26:38.41 Luxemburg-Casco

14 8 405 Elisa Moreno SR 00:27:32.34 Providence-NEW Luth

15 0 296 Lydia Van Dyke SO 00:27:55.63 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

16 9 401 Alejandra Fernandez SO 00:27:59.63 Providence-NEW Luth

17 0 337 Savannah Jandrin JR 00:27:59.91 Luxemburg-Casco

18 0 328 Charley Anderson FR 00:28:06.10 Luxemburg-Casco

19 0 340 Emmie Kallies JR 00:28:44.91 Luxemburg-Casco

20 0 229 Peyton Hoerth FR 00:28:53.51 Chilton

21 0 295 Taylor Dirks JR 00:29:25.21 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

22 10 274 Kathryn Remiker FR 00:30:07.73 Denmark

23 11 272 Sophia Heidl JR 00:30:14.46 Denmark

24 0 338 Taylor Jandrin SO 00:30:24.09 Luxemburg-Casco

25 0 333 Claire DePeau FR 00:30:28.30 Luxemburg-Casco

26 12 273 Lily LeBresh FR 00:30:31.15 Denmark

27 13 402 Noelyse Kaiser SR 00:30:41.64 Providence-NEW Luth

28 14 277 Ivy Wavrunek FR 00:30:53.80 Denmark

29 15 275 Megan Soquet FR 00:31:46.79 Denmark

30 0 341 Rosanna LeGrave SR 00:33:48.36 Luxemburg-Casco

31 16 407 Ally Peterson FR 00:34:00.25 Providence-NEW Luth

32 17 403 Selamnesh Kolb FR 00:35:02.52 Providence-NEW Luth

33 0 342 Catarina Morales SR 00:35:29.06 Luxemburg-Casco

34 (18) 404 Maria Lara SR 00:35:42.32 Providence-NEW Luth

35 (19) 408 Sirinda Theeranuwath SR 00:36:10.14 Providence-NEW Luth

36 0 406 Kendall Perkins FR 00:37:00.23 Providence-NEW Luth
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